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Forstaerker ID: U -329-\5/

KabelID| TypeA | TypeB Stiktype

Inderleder

Skaerm

Yderkappe

" X | FM-TL 222

0,0

1B

-

10,3

| X FM 60H “!55/435—

2B

10,3

o | % M 6OH 157651

-~

3B

aA X [FM 6OH-I5/65]

10,0

4B

5A

5B

6A

6B

7A

7B

8A

8B

9A

9B

10A

108

11A

11B

12A

128

13A

138

14A

14B

Kabeltype A = Skum/Bamboo dialektikum

Kabeltype B = Masiv dialektikum




